

Achizitie materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 43493122

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,40 RON - 416,40 RON

Descriere: SFOARA ZIDAR BOBINA 80M buc 1 x 8.4034 = 8.4 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 6X80 BUC 100 x 0.3361 = 33.61 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 BUC 100 x 0.042 =4.2 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 BUC 50 0.0672 3.36 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 8X60 BUC 10 0.4622 4.62 SURUB CAP TORBANT 8X30 buc 20 0.3361 6.72 PIULITE CU AUTOBLOCARE M8 buc 30 0.1343 4.03 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE DIN 522C M8X24X1.5 BUC 30 0.1261 3.78 SFOARA IUTA GHEM 100GR buc 1 1.6807 1.68 CUTTER METALIC 18MM buc 1 6.7227 6.72 10401040 SARMA 1.18 kg 2.9 4.2017 12.18 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE M12X36 buc 4 0.4202 1.68 PIULITE HEX 8ZA M12 BUC 4 0.2101 0.84 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 kg 13.5 10.5042 141.81 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG 17.4 10.5042 182.77
